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Fig.  - Typical Instantaneous Forward Characteristics

0.7 0.8 0.9 20 120
0.01

0.1

1

10

100

TJ=125°C

TJ=75°C

In
st

an
ta

ne
ou

s 
R

ev
er

se
 L

ea
ka

ge
C

ur
re

nt
 (

A
)

Fig.  - Typical Reverse Leakage Characteristics
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